
Office of Technology Transfer
The Top of Our Class
The Milken Institute ranks UCF 22nd in the nation for its success in technology transfer.
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Our dedicated team of professionals works to 
bring UCF discoveries to the marketplace  
through intellectual property protection, marketing 
and licensing and connects researchers with 
companies and entrepreneurs to transform 
innovative ideas into successful products.



Directory
Technology Transfer

UNIVERSITY OF CENTRAL FLORIDA  | OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER

12201 Research Parkway, Suite 501, Orlando, FL 32826

tt.research.ucf.edu | 407.882.0340  | Twitter: @ucftechtransfer | Facebook: /UCFTechTransfer

Ashley Ittersagen 
Intellectual Property 
and Licensing Specialist
Ashley.Ittersagen@ucf.edu

Kathleen Snoeblen	 	
Science Writer 
Kathleen.Snoeblen@ucf.edu	

 Amanda Reno	
 Intellectual Property 
 and Licensing Specialist
 Amanda.Reno@ucf.edu

Christina Kittipatarin, Ph.D.
Business Development Manager 
407.882.0591
ChristinaK@ucf.edu

John Miner, M.R.A.
Assistant Director	
407.882.1136 
John.Miner@ucf.edu	

Kristin Timpson
Intellectual Property 
and Licensing Specialist
Kristin.Timpson@ucf.edu

Raju Nagaiah, Ph.D. 
Research Associate	
407.882.0593
Raju@ucf.edu	

Sandra Jaggernauth, M.S.
Intellectual Property 
and Licensing Specialist
Sandra.Jaggernauth@ucf.edu 

Svetlana Shtrom, Ph.D., M.B.A. 
Director of Technology Transfer
407.823.5150
Svetlana.Shtrom@ucf.edu

Elizabeth Klonoff, Ph.D.
Vice President for 
Research and Dean of the 
College of Graduate Studies

Finance and Accounting

Andrea Miller
Assistant Director 
407.823.1592
Andrea.Miller@ucf.edu

Physical Sciences Team

Andrea Adkins, M.R.A. 
Assistant Director 
407.823.0138 
Andrea.Adkins@ucf.edu 

Kristina Gomez, M.S. 
Intellectual Property 
and Licensing Specialist 
Kristina.Gomez@ucf.edu

Jennifer McKinley, M.S. 
Business Development Manager 
407.882.0268
Jennifer.McKinley@ucf.edu

Life Sciences Team 

Brion Berman, J.D.
Assistant Director 
407.882.0342 
Brion.Berman@ucf.edu 

Outreach

Julia Roberts
Research Promotions Manager 
Julia.Roberts@ucf.edu


